 Briefly
•	 Premium welding performance
•	 Use with all electrode types
•	 Use with long supply cables
•	 PFC technology for ultimate
energy efficiency
•	 High current output and duty
cycle

IEC 61000-3-12
Minarc Evo 180
Ordering information
Minarc Evo 180
Minarc Evo 180 welding machine includes earth return and welding cables 61002180
Minarc Evo 180 welding machine (Denmark) includes earth return and welding cables 61002180DK
Minarc Evo 180VRD welding machine includes earth return and welding cables 61002180VRD
Minarc Evo 180AU welding machine (Australia, New Zealand) includes earth return and welding cables 61002180AU
Minarc Evo 140AU welding machine (Australia, New Zealand) includes earth return and welding cables 61002140AU
Minarc Evo 180NP Welding machine includes earth return and welding cables
(does not include mains plug)
61002180NP
Earth return cable and clamp 6184015